Jeanneau Cap Camarat 5.5 CC S2

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang
Verdrangung
zugel. Personenzahl
Antrieb
Motorleistung
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot

Jeanneau

Cap Camarat 5.5 CC S2
GFK

548 m

548 m

236 m

0.45m

780 kg

C-6

ohne Motor
88 kW /120 PS
100 |

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten

14.02.2026 14:39

Friedrichshafnerstrasse 50 CH-8590 Romanshorn Tel. +41 (0)71 461 16 16 info@hausammann-boote.ch www.hausammann-boote.ch



