

Jeanneau Cap Camarat 5.5 CC S2

Kategorie	Motorboot
Hersteller	Jeanneau
Modell	Cap Camarat 5.5 CC S2
Material	GFK
Länge	5.48 m
Gesamtlänge inkl.	5.48 m
Badeplattform	
Breite	2.36 m
Tiefgang	0.45 m
Verdrängung	780 kg
zugel. Personenzahl	C-6
Antrieb	ohne Motor
Motorleistung	88 kW / 120 PS
Treibstofftank	100 l

